
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State
1 312 Zach Herfindahl 10 1:06:04.730 Arctic Cat Eagle River WI

2 311 Ross Erdman 10 1:06:26.461 21.731 Polaris Moorhead MN

3 136 Jesse Hallstrom 10 1:06:39.299 34.569 Ski Doo Theif River Falls MN

4 28 Justin Tate 10 1:07:11.042 01:06.3 Polaris Scandia MN

5 10 Aaron Christensen 10 1:07:27.553 01:22.8 Polaris Metiskow AB

6 52 Re Wadena 10 1:07:33.347 01:28.6 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

7 173 Paul Brown 10 1:07:40.354 01:35.6 Arctic Cat Hanover MN

8 552 Matt Feil 10 1:08:17.755 02:13.0 Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

9 94 Caleb Nymann 10 1:08:48.481 02:43.8 Arctic Cat Plummer MN

10 188 Evan Peppel 10 1:09:14.188 03:09.5 Polaris ROSEAU MN

11 101 Dan Revering 10 1:09:19.340 03:14.6 Polaris FERGUS FALLS MN

12 711 Marshall Busse 10 1:09:20.751 03:16.0 Polaris green bay MN

13 56 Gunner Arlaud 10 1:09:38.722 03:34.0 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

14 874 Boe Bunke 10 1:09:40.535 03:35.8 Polaris Roseau MN

15 17 David Brown 10 1:10:26.730 04:22.0 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

16 187 Charlie Revering 10 1:11:24.747 05:20.0 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

17 525 Dylan Stevens 10 1:12:36.592 06:31.9 Arctic Cat Mahnomen MN

DNF 223 Abe Olson 6 0:40:04.362 DNF Arctic Cat Thief river falls MN

DNF 14 Taylor Bunke 4 0:26:46.326 DNF Polaris Kindred ND

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 136 Jesse Hallstrom 10 1:07:33.601 Ski Doo Theif River Falls MN

2 188 Evan Peppel 10 1:07:35.235 1.634 Polaris ROSEAU MN

3 10 Aaron Christensen 10 1:07:43.943 10.342 Polaris Metiskow AB

4 28 Justin Tate 10 1:07:58.612 25.011 Polaris Scandia MN

5 711 Marshall Busse 10 1:08:00.306 26.705 Polaris green bay MN

6 56 Gunner Arlaud 10 1:08:13.212 39.611 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

7 874 Boe Bunke 10 1:08:27.172 53.571 Polaris Roseau MN

8 312 Zach Herfindahl 10 1:08:30.126 56.525 Arctic Cat Eagle River WI

9 131 Bobby Menne 10 1:08:32.076 58.475 Polaris Belgrade MN

10 173 Paul Brown 10 1:08:34.306 01:00.7 Arctic Cat Hanover MN

11 14 Taylor Bunke 10 1:08:34.740 01:01.1 Polaris Kindred ND

12 101 Dan Revering 10 1:08:41.447 01:07.8 Polaris FERGUS FALLS MN

13 17 David Brown 10 1:08:42.760 01:09.2 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

14 187 Charlie Revering 10 1:08:55.013 01:21.4 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

15 52 Re Wadena 10 1:09:53.244 02:19.6 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

16 223 Abe Olson 10 1:10:34.016 03:00.4 Arctic Cat Thief river falls MN

DNF 311 Ross Erdman 8 0:54:27.268 DNF Polaris Moorhead MN

DNF 525 Dylan Stevens 5 0:34:50.735 DNF Arctic Cat Mahnomen MN

DNF 552 Matt Feil 2 0:14:22.722 DNF Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

DNF 94 Caleb Nymann 1 07:07.0 DNF Arctic Cat Plummer MN

Nightriders 200
Naytahwaush, MN

February 24-25, 2024

Pro Open by

Pro Factory by



Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 707 Leah Bauer 3  [21:32.963] 3  [21:09.451] 0:42:42.414 Polaris Eau Claire WI

2 42 Mckenna Cloose 3  [21:31.072] 3  [21:13.451] 0:42:44.523 Arctic Cat Fargo ND

3 236 Gabby Hallstrom 3  [21:54.726] 3  [21:26.196] 0:43:20.922 Ski Doo Theif River Falls MN

4 144 Unity Gausen 3  [22:03.697] 3  [21:20.142] 0:43:23.839 Polaris Warroad MN

5 854 Reese Novacek 3  [23:00.089] 3  [21:38.177] 0:44:38.266 Polaris Roseau MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 190 Jon Arneson 3  [21:29.961] 3  [21:06.962] 0:42:36.923 Arctic Cat Independence MN

2 87 Jared Christensen 3  [22:48.138] 3  [22:32.763] 0:45:20.901 Polaris Rush City MN

3 28 Justin Tate 3  [20:51.278] 0  [] 0:20:51.278 Polaris Scandia MN

DNS 10 Aaron Christensen 0  [] 0  [] Polaris Metiskow AB

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 228 Luke Van Lyssel 6 0:41:56.942 Polaris Fremont WI

2 44 ORyan Bosek 6 0:41:57.503 0.561 Polaris Garfield MN

3 190 Jon Arneson 6 0:42:02.422 5.48 Arctic Cat Independence MN

4 212 Derek Kloety 6 0:42:28.250 31.308 Arctic Cat St. Hilaire MN

5 23 Cooper Kangas 6 0:42:29.242 32.3 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

6 122 Oliver Olson 6 0:42:34.711 37.769 Polaris Roseau MN

7 107 Brandon Wolter 6 0:42:37.133 40.191 Polaris Walker MN

8 30 Lucas Vaadi 6 0:42:56.183 59.241 Polaris Mannsville NY

9 825 Keagen Houser 6 0:43:17.675 01:20.7 Arctic Cat GRAND FORKS ND

10 245 Keith Gainforth 6 0:43:31.428 01:34.5 Polaris Unionville MI

11 152 Austin Kodey 6 0:43:47.646 01:50.7 Arctic Cat Endwell NY

12 109 Aiden Leonard 6 0:43:51.538 01:54.6 Ski Doo Lake City MN

13 232 Ryan Derrick 6 0:43:54.379 01:57.4 Polaris Roseau MN

14 149 Adam Longtin 6 0:44:16.411 02:19.5 Arctic Cat Brookings SD

15 31 Luke Christensen 6 0:44:55.086 02:58.1 Polaris Milltown WI

DNF 34 Parker Krumm 4 0:29:32.526 DNF Ski Doo Bristol WI

DNF 77 Aiden Johnson 3 0:22:58.894 DNF Arctic Cat Warren MN

DNF 66 Jarrett Loegering 1 0:07:31.610 DNF Polaris Shorewood MN

DNF 2 Travis Longtin 1 0:08:00.363 DNF Arctic Cat Brookings SD

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State
1 228 Luke Van Lyssel 6 0:41:14.948 Polaris Fremont WI

2 122 Oliver Olson 6 0:41:20.187 5.239 Polaris Roseau MN

3 825 Keagen Houser 6 0:41:26.737 11.789 Arctic Cat GRAND FORKS ND

4 107 Brandon Wolter 6 0:41:33.976 19.028 Polaris Walker MN

5 30 Lucas Vaadi 6 0:41:36.282 21.334 Polaris Mannsville NY

6 23 Cooper Kangas 6 0:41:40.346 25.398 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

7 212 Derek Kloety 6 0:41:56.354 41.406 Arctic Cat St. Hilaire MN

8 34 Parker Krumm 6 0:42:08.600 53.652 Ski Doo Bristol WI

9 245 Keith Gainforth 6 0:42:08.878 53.93 Polaris Unionville MI

10 149 Adam Longtin 6 0:42:40.976 01:26.0 Arctic Cat Brookings SD

11 66 Jarrett Loegering 6 0:42:42.764 01:27.8 Polaris Shorewood MN

12 109 Aiden Leonard 6 0:42:53.520 01:38.6 Ski Doo Lake City MN

13 232 Ryan Derrick 6 0:42:56.846 01:41.9 Polaris Roseau MN

14 152 Austin Kodey 6 0:43:24.800 02:09.9 Arctic Cat Endwell NY

DNF 77 Aiden Johnson 1 0:07:34.974 DNF Arctic Cat Warren MN

DNS 2 Travis Longtin DNS Arctic Cat Brookings SD

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 871 Trig Anderson 3  [23:02.078] 3  [22:44.562] 0:45:46.640 Arctic Cat Warren MN

2 112 Axle Amsden 3  [23:11.222] 3  [22:43.246] 0:45:54.468 Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

3 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 3  [23:29.425] 3  [22:45.068] 0:46:14.493 Arctic Cat Angus MN

4 939 Bennett Iverson 3  [23:33.574] 3  [22:52.862] 0:46:26.436 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Semi Pro Factory by

Pro Vet 35+ by

Pro Factory Women by

Expert 600 Limited by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State
1 8 Brady Wadena 4 0:27:54.104 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

2 190 Jon Arneson 4 0:27:55.103 0.999 Arctic Cat Independence MN 

3 427 Draycen Byfuglien 4 0:27:56.773 2.669 Polaris Roseau MN

4 786 Tyler Brown 4 0:27:59.434 5.33 Polaris Hanover MN

5 292 Jakob Olson 4 0:28:00.941 6.837 Polaris Pequot Lakes MN

6 606 Justin Olson 4 0:28:08.093 13.989 Arctic Cat Pequot Lakes MN

7 422 Dylon Tollefson 4 0:28:11.148 17.044 Polaris EAST GULL LAKE MN

8 308 Anakin Bosek 4 0:28:20.768 26.664 Polaris Garfield MN

9 217 Braden Sillerud 4 0:28:20.797 26.693 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

10 413 Kyle Quesenberry 4 0:28:23.280 29.176 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

11 505 Marcus Moldaschel 4 0:28:29.222 35.118 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

12 323 Sullivan LaVoie 4 0:28:48.431 54.327 Polaris Pillager MN

13 469 Aaden Olson 4 0:28:55.297 01:01.2 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

14 612 Nathan Olson 4 0:28:56.184 01:02.1 Arctic Cat Nisswa MN

15 325 Jaxon Hammer 4 0:28:58.366 01:04.3 Polaris warroad MN

16 854 Reese Novacek 4 0:29:12.421 01:18.3 Polaris Roseau MN

17 132 Adam Brandt 4 0:29:20.396 01:26.3 Arctic Cat Comstock MN

18 713 Ryan Weidemann 4 0:29:21.286 01:27.2 Ski Doo Stratford MN

19 25 Peder Erickson 4 0:29:28.958 01:34.9 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

20 216 Luke Omang 4 0:29:37.585 01:43.5 Arctic Cat Gully MN

21 123 Stuart Brandt 4 0:29:39.685 01:45.6 Arctic Cat Moorhead MN

22 931 Josh Mapes 4 0:29:43.947 01:49.8 Polaris Powers MN

23 236 Gabby Hallstrom 4 0:30:17.165 02:23.1 Ski Doo Thief River Falls MN

24 105 Derek Berg 4 0:30:22.437 02:28.3 Polaris Amery MN

25 221 Trent Zimmer 4 0:30:27.769 02:33.7 Arctic Cat Mayville WI

26 58 Drew Beeson 4 0:32:52.420 04:58.3 Ski Doo Baxter MN

DNF 324 Austin Dohse 2 0:15:30.497 DNF Polaris Hortonville WI

DNF 42 Mckenna Cloose DNF Arctic Cat Fargo ND

DNF 51 Hayden Hoffarth DNF Arctic Cat Langdon ND

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State
1 427 Draycen Byfuglien 4 0:28:22.494 Polaris Roseau MN

2 8 Brady Wadena 4 0:28:25.474 2.98 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

3 786 Tyler Brown 4 0:28:37.423 14.929 Polaris Hanover MN

4 292 Jakob Olson 4 0:28:38.324 15.83 Polaris Pequot Lakes MN

5 707 Leah Bauer 4 0:28:41.034 18.54 Polaris Eau Claire MN

6 217 Braden Sillerud 4 0:28:41.084 18.59 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

7 308 Anakin Bosek 4 0:28:46.824 24.33 Polaris Garfield MN

8 606 Justin Olson 4 0:28:50.585 28.091 Arctic Cat Pequot Lakes MN

9 469 Aaden Olson 4 0:28:56.102 33.608 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

10 42 Mckenna Cloose 4 0:29:14.040 51.546 Arctic Cat Fargo ND

11 51 Hayden Hoffarth 4 0:29:20.241 57.747 Arctic Cat Langdon ND

12 221 Trent Zimmer 4 0:29:20.774 58.28 Arctic Cat Mayville WI

13 323 Sullivan LaVoie 4 0:29:20.791 58.297 Polaris Pillager MN

14 505 Marcus Moldaschel 4 0:29:23.776 01:01.3 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

15 325 Jaxon Hammer 4 0:29:33.523 01:11.0 Polaris warroad MN

16 216 Luke Omang 4 0:29:36.931 01:14.4 Arctic Cat Gully MN

17 713 Ryan Weidemann 4 0:29:37.018 01:14.5 Ski Doo Stratford MN

18 123 Stuart Brandt 4 0:29:43.140 01:20.6 Arctic Cat Moorhead MN

19 25 Peder Erickson 4 0:29:44.562 01:22.1 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

20 422 Dylon Tollefson 4 0:29:48.882 01:26.4 Polaris EAST GULL LAKE MN

21 132 Adam Brandt 4 0:29:49.008 01:26.5 Arctic Cat Comstock MN

22 324 Austin Dohse 4 0:30:00.889 01:38.4 Polaris Hortonville WI

23 58 Drew Beeson 4 0:30:12.856 01:50.4 Ski Doo Baxter MN

24 931 Josh Mapes 4 0:31:14.512 02:52.0 Polaris Powers MN

25 105 Derek Berg 4 0:31:20.159 02:57.7 Polaris Amery WI

Sport Stock by

Sport Improved Stock by



Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
9 104 Bretley Iverson 2  [21:05.083] 2  [20:57.178] 0:42:02.261 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

11 145 Aidan Jurina 2  [25:05.331] 2  [21:14.138] 0:46:19.469 Arctic Cat Red lake falls MN

14 4 Gavin Gruhot 1  [14:48.136] 2  [26:45.802] 0:41:33.938 Polaris Argyle MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 68 Rielly Clark 2  [16:08.981] 2  [15:43.382] 0:31:52.363 Arctic Cat Warren MN

2 127 Luke Fredman 2  [16:11.437] 2  [15:42.300] 0:31:53.737 Polaris Independence MN

3 363 Gage Clark 2  [16:35.033] 2  [16:24.258] 0:32:59.291 Arctic Cat Karlstad MN

4 224 Bryden Diesen 2  [16:39.231] 2  [16:22.326] 0:33:01.557 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

5 706 Cole Prusak 2  [17:44.577] 2  [16:15.340] 0:33:59.917 Polaris Salol MN

6 222 Lyrick Larson 2  [17:14.673] 2  [16:47.636] 0:34:02.309 Polaris Red Lake Falls MN

7 339 Hunter Jurina 2  [20:14.470] 2  [22:20.874] 0:42:35.344 Arctic Cat Naytahwaush MN

8 10 Micah Chafos 2  [23:49.421] 2  [23:23.050] 0:47:12.471 Yamaha Nevis MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 12 Kynsie Diesen 2  [16:39.993] 2  [16:11.984] 0:32:51.977 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

2 24 Charlie Kangas 2  [17:22.099] 2  [16:38.258] 0:34:00.357 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

3 551 Madyson Landin 2  [19:05.546] 2  [18:33.206] 0:37:38.752 Polaris Warroad MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 871 Trig Anderson 3  [23:10.253] 3  [22:42.741] 0:45:52.994 Arctic Cat Warren MN

2 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 3  [23:40.300] 3  [22:55.938] 0:46:36.238 Arctic Cat Angus MN

3 112 Axle Amsden 3  [23:58.169] 3  [22:54.989] 0:46:53.158 Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

4 939 Bennett Iverson 3  [23:34.119] 3  [23:30.918] 0:47:05.037 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer 3  [23:36.138] 3  [23:20.591] 0:46:56.729 Arctic Cat Angus MN

2 361 Katie Clark 2  [15:43.337] 3  [22:36.964] 0:38:20.301 Arctic Cat Karlstad MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 132 Adam Brandt 3  [23:00.622] 3  [22:00.706] 0:45:01.328 Arctic Cat Comstock MN

2 87 Jared Christensen 3  [22:46.261] 3  [22:34.790] 0:45:21.051 Polaris Rush City MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 190 Jon Arneson 3  [21:29.961] 3  [21:06.962] 0:42:36.923 Arctic Cat Independence MN

2 450 Todd Severson 3  [21:41.315] 3  [21:13.620] 0:42:54.935 Arctic Cat Van Dyne WI

3 89 Jeff Mckay 3  [21:44.996] 3  [21:22.092] 0:43:07.088 Polaris Wrenshall MN

4 442 Dale Cloose 3  [21:58.442] 3  [21:35.861] 0:43:34.303 Arctic Cat Pinewood MN

5 872 Tommie Quam 3  [21:56.517] 3  [21:43.951] 0:43:40.468 Polaris Prescott AZ

6 16 Glen Arlaud 3  [22:03.178] 3  [21:41.295] 0:43:44.473 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

7 11 Shane Boyer 3  [22:24.140] 3  [21:43.902] 0:44:08.042 Polaris Brainerd MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 450 Todd Severson 3  [21:41.109] 3  [21:28.073] 0:43:09.182 Arctic Cat Van Dyne WI

2 89 Jeff Mckay 3  [21:55.964] 3  [21:16.910] 0:43:12.874 Polaris Wrenshall MN

3 872 Tommie Quam 3  [22:02.347] 3  [21:37.905] 0:43:40.252 Polaris Prescott AZ

4 11 Shane Boyer 3  [22:41.502] 3  [21:50.113] 0:44:31.615 Polaris Brainerd MN

5 81 Paul Votava 3  [22:30.854] 3  [22:06.443] 0:44:37.297 Arctic Cat East grand forks MN

6 75 David Slininger 3  [24:20.792] 3  [23:27.397] 0:47:48.189 Polaris Annandale MN

Jr 10-13 Girls by 

Jr 10-13 by 

Jr 14-17 by 

Jr 8-12 Transition by 

Jr 14-17 Girls by 

Masters 50+ by

Masters 40+ by

Vet 30+ by



Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 413 Kyle Quesenberry 3  [22:09.884] 3  [21:13.344] 0:43:23.228 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

2 9 Dan Gruhot 3  [26:08.326] 3  [26:22.326] 0:52:30.652 Polaris Argyle MN

3 18 Hunter Nelson 3  [24:28.089] 0  [] 0:24:28.089 Polaris Willmar MN

DNS 105 Derek Berg 0  [] 0  [] Polaris Amery WI

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 522 Paul Sillerud 3  [27:00.723] 3  [25:30.218] 0:52:30.941 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State
1 16 Glen Arlaud 3  [22:01.709] 3  [21:22.434] 0:43:24.143 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

2 256 Kyle Grover 3  [22:44.309] 3  [21:16.928] 0:44:01.237 Polaris Bagley MN

3 92 Justin Olson 3  [22:40.091] 3  [22:02.696] 0:44:42.787 Arctic Cat Pequot Lakes MN

4 246 Nicholas Thompson 3  [24:22.157] 3  [24:08.705] 0:48:30.862 Yamaha Lake in the Hills IL

5 64 Teddy Booth 3  [25:55.297] 3  [26:04.803] 0:52:00.100 Arctic Cat Twin Valley ND

6 56 Gunner Arlaud 3  [21:04.622] 2  [13:49.158] 0:34:53.780 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

7 18 Hunter Nelson 3  [24:15.166] 2  [15:52.580] 0:40:07.746 Polaris Willmar MN

8 105 Derek Berg 3  [23:48.537] 1  [7:25.118] 0:31:13.655 Polaris Amery WI

Classic by

Trail by

Vintage by


